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Hibiscus Color-Select Round Multi-Light Pendant
By Schonbek Beyond

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1170 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 174.63

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Min/Max Adjustable Length: 15" - 120"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 x LED/6.7W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.75"W x 13"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.1W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal

Specifications

Description

The Hibiscus Round Multi-Light Pendant brings a
bold elegance to your interior space. The smooth
canopy is complemented by graceful Crystal
drops, casting warm shadows across your room.
Thin, powered aircraft cables provide adjustable
suspension height for an ultra-clean look. Driver
concealed within the canopy.Note: Built in color
temperature adjustability. Switch from
3000K/3500K/4000K.

Shown in black / crystal

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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